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4.9Table 4.9לוח 

Hours of assistance to immigrant pupils in primary school, 2010

2010, הקצאת שעות סיוע לתלמידים עולים בחינוך היסודי

Immigration date
Number of immigrant 

pupils in the class

Number of hours per 

week
Target group

תאריך העליה
מספר התלמידים העולים 

בכיתה
קבוצת היעדמספר שעות שבועיות

1-56

6-87

9-119

12-1510

Since September 1, 2009

New immigrant pupils who live in 

absorption centers and are not entitled to 

the hours assigned to all immigrants

2009 בספטמבר 1-מ
תלמידים עולים חדשים שגרים במרכזי קליטה 

ואינם זכאים להקצאת השעות של כלל העולים

:Source: מקור
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Since March 1, 2010
All immigrants

כל העולים2010 במרס 1-מ

10.5


